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OA Name Bib
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Time

1 Kameron Ulmer 159 1 Male 18-49 3:11:32.048 3:11:32.048

2 Jayk Reynolds 162 2 Male 18-49 3:54:26.376 3:54:28.451

3 Zeb Perez 143 3 Male 18-49 3:54:34.123 3:54:36.360

4 Ryan Lund 129 4 Male 18-49 4:02:58.198 4:02:59.683

5 Brent Crumley 110 5 Male 18-49 4:04:34.059 4:04:36.564

6 Brady Johnson 127 6 Male 18-49 4:05:50.135 4:05:51.870

7 Bryan Hurlbutt 126 7 Male 18-49 4:11:43.176 4:11:46.723

8 Raymond Mullenax 136 8 Male 18-49 4:14:19.332 4:14:21.986

9 Dustin Murray 137 9 Male 18-49 4:19:08.290 4:19:12.890

10 Mark Streeter 153 10 Male 18-49 4:19:29.803 4:19:35.743

11 Ryan Anderson 103 11 Male 18-49 4:21:16.798 4:21:21.951

12 Justin Nipko 140 12 Male 18-49 4:23:14.560 4:23:16.667

13 Rudy Mendoza 135 13 Male 18-49 4:24:28.447 4:24:31.843

14 Serrah West 161 1 Female 18-49 4:25:03.641 4:25:08.765

15 Lisa Hall 120 2 Female 18-49 4:29:58.388 4:30:02.710

16 Genny Gerke 117 3 Female 18-49 4:40:11.714 4:40:14.757

17 Eric Bultez 107 14 Male 18-49 4:44:19.253 4:44:19.253

18 Norman Puhuyaoma 145 1 Masters 4:52:56.504 4:52:56.504

19 David Crosby 109 15 Male 18-49 5:01:37.477 5:01:43.155

20 Dustin Matier 130 16 Male 18-49 5:02:47.097 5:02:53.793

21 Nicole Pyle 146 4 Female 18-49 5:06:01.777 5:06:04.340

22 Colin Poole 144 2 Masters 5:06:02.812 5:06:05.362

23 Kim Davidson 112 3 Masters 5:12:56.907 5:13:00.611

24 David Tarkalson 154 17 Male 18-49 5:14:04.607 5:14:08.289

25 Randy Thorn 156 4 Masters 5:16:14.002 5:16:21.440

26 Kathryn Palangi 142 5 Masters 5:19:31.225 5:19:36.421

27 Julie Tinney 157 5 Female 18-49 5:20:24.496 5:20:24.496

28 Mitch Silvester 163 18 Male 18-49 5:21:46.901 5:21:52.155

29 Ryan Taylor 155 19 Male 18-49 5:28:31.754 5:28:33.938

30 Daniel Barrett 104 20 Male 18-49 5:31:42.970 5:31:47.391

31 Joey Turmes 158 21 Male 18-49 5:38:44.275 5:38:53.191

32 Micah Ness 138 22 Male 18-49 5:41:18.031 5:41:18.031

33 Kevin Warner 160 23 Male 18-49 5:46:55.701 5:47:08.911

34 Laurel Hoops 125 6 Female 18-49 5:53:23.142 5:53:26.828

35 Larry Meadors 132 6 Masters 6:04:02.780 6:04:08.063

36 Sam Collier 108 7 Masters 6:07:33.675 6:07:36.230

37 Patricia Stallsmith 151 7 Female 18-49 6:12:45.155 6:12:54.987

38 Tanya Savage 148 8 Female 18-49 6:16:12.031 6:16:18.671

39 Jenny Stinson 152 8 Masters 6:22:56.687 6:23:03.761

40 Francie Hill 123 9 Masters 6:27:29.639 6:27:33.222

41 Kimberly Mcgourty 131 9 Female 18-49 6:30:47.265 6:30:51.670

42 Andrea Sperberg 150 10 Female 18-49 6:32:32.776 6:32:39.700

43 Chere Ostolasa 141 11 Female 18-49 6:32:32.807 6:32:40.004

44 Sylvia Wei 164 12 Female 18-49 6:37:11.446 6:37:19.391

45 Mike Hargis 121 10 Masters 6:38:34.691 6:38:35.900

46 Jodi Meine 134 13 Female 18-49 6:41:04.953 6:41:08.821

Weiser River 50K 2015

50 Solo

Full Results
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Weiser River 50K 2015

50 Solo

Full Results

47 Michele Kozel 128 14 Female 18-49 6:47:17.833 6:47:22.287

48 Kolette Holcomb 124 15 Female 18-49 6:47:40.250 6:47:42.900

49 Bill Beattie 105 11 Masters 7:06:42.689 7:06:52.730

50 Day Doughman 113 24 Male 18-49 7:11:15.662 7:11:19.297

51 James Jordan 165 25 Male 18-49 7:23:52.264 7:24:01.102

52 Evan Anderson 101 26 Male 18-49 7:29:22.708 7:29:22.708

53 Stephanie Heimberg 122 16 Female 18-49 7:40:25.503 7:40:33.834

54 Maricela Davenport 111 17 Female 18-49 7:45:20.846 7:45:28.991

55 Gloria Gunter 119 12 Masters 7:54:10.025 7:54:18.888

56 Andrea Simmonsen 149 18 Female 18-49 7:57:58.948 7:58:06.883

57 Joyce Gebhardt 116 13 Masters 7:57:59.146 7:58:06.923

58 Lori Neves 139 14 Masters 7:57:59.612 7:58:06.972

59 Nancy Emerson 114 15 Masters 8:06:58.753 8:06:58.753

60 Kristine Goodman 118 19 Female 18-49 8:42:52.485 8:42:54.618

61 Ronda Buckendorf 106 20 Female 18-49 8:42:55.915 8:42:55.915

DNF Michelle Anderson 102 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNF Kayla Meeker 133 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Veronica Gallegos 115 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

DNS Joe Robinson 147 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000
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Div Bib Name
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Male 18-49 1 159 Kameron Ulmer 1 3:11:32.048 3:11:32.048

Male 18-49 2 162 Jayk Reynolds 2 3:54:26.376 3:54:28.451

Male 18-49 3 143 Zeb Perez 3 3:54:34.123 3:54:36.360

Male 18-49 4 129 Ryan Lund 4 4:02:58.198 4:02:59.683

Male 18-49 5 110 Brent Crumley 5 4:04:34.059 4:04:36.564

Male 18-49 6 127 Brady Johnson 6 4:05:50.135 4:05:51.870

Male 18-49 7 126 Bryan Hurlbutt 7 4:11:43.176 4:11:46.723

Male 18-49 8 136 Raymond Mullenax 8 4:14:19.332 4:14:21.986

Male 18-49 9 137 Dustin Murray 9 4:19:08.290 4:19:12.890

Male 18-49 10 153 Mark Streeter 10 4:19:29.803 4:19:35.743

Male 18-49 11 103 Ryan Anderson 11 4:21:16.798 4:21:21.951

Male 18-49 12 140 Justin Nipko 12 4:23:14.560 4:23:16.667

Male 18-49 13 135 Rudy Mendoza 13 4:24:28.447 4:24:31.843

Male 18-49 14 107 Eric Bultez 17 4:44:19.253 4:44:19.253

Male 18-49 15 109 David Crosby 19 5:01:37.477 5:01:43.155

Male 18-49 16 130 Dustin Matier 20 5:02:47.097 5:02:53.793

Male 18-49 17 154 David Tarkalson 24 5:14:04.607 5:14:08.289

Male 18-49 18 163 Mitch Silvester 28 5:21:46.901 5:21:52.155

Male 18-49 19 155 Ryan Taylor 29 5:28:31.754 5:28:33.938

Male 18-49 20 104 Daniel Barrett 30 5:31:42.970 5:31:47.391

Male 18-49 21 158 Joey Turmes 31 5:38:44.275 5:38:53.191

Male 18-49 22 138 Micah Ness 32 5:41:18.031 5:41:18.031

Male 18-49 23 160 Kevin Warner 33 5:46:55.701 5:47:08.911

Male 18-49 24 113 Day Doughman 50 7:11:15.662 7:11:19.297

Male 18-49 25 165 James Jordan 51 7:23:52.264 7:24:01.102

Male 18-49 26 101 Evan Anderson 52 7:29:22.708 7:29:22.708

Male 18-49 DNS 147 Joe Robinson DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2015

Solo

Male 18-49 Results
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Female 18-49 1 161 Serrah West 14 4:25:03.641 4:25:08.765

Female 18-49 2 120 Lisa Hall 15 4:29:58.388 4:30:02.710

Female 18-49 3 117 Genny Gerke 16 4:40:11.714 4:40:14.757

Female 18-49 4 146 Nicole Pyle 21 5:06:01.777 5:06:04.340

Female 18-49 5 157 Julie Tinney 27 5:20:24.496 5:20:24.496

Female 18-49 6 125 Laurel Hoops 34 5:53:23.142 5:53:26.828

Female 18-49 7 151 Patricia Stallsmith 37 6:12:45.155 6:12:54.987

Female 18-49 8 148 Tanya Savage 38 6:16:12.031 6:16:18.671

Female 18-49 9 131 Kimberly Mcgourty 41 6:30:47.265 6:30:51.670

Female 18-49 10 150 Andrea Sperberg 42 6:32:32.776 6:32:39.700

Female 18-49 11 141 Chere Ostolasa 43 6:32:32.807 6:32:40.004

Female 18-49 12 164 Sylvia Wei 44 6:37:11.446 6:37:19.391

Female 18-49 13 134 Jodi Meine 46 6:41:04.953 6:41:08.821

Female 18-49 14 128 Michele Kozel 47 6:47:17.833 6:47:22.287

Female 18-49 15 124 Kolette Holcomb 48 6:47:40.250 6:47:42.900

Female 18-49 16 122 Stephanie Heimberg 53 7:40:25.503 7:40:33.834

Female 18-49 17 111 Maricela Davenport 54 7:45:20.846 7:45:28.991

Female 18-49 18 149 Andrea Simmonsen 56 7:57:58.948 7:58:06.883

Female 18-49 19 118 Kristine Goodman 60 8:42:52.485 8:42:54.618

Female 18-49 20 106 Ronda Buckendorf 61 8:42:55.915 8:42:55.915

Female 18-49 DNF 102 Michelle Anderson DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNF 133 Kayla Meeker DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

Female 18-49 DNS 115 Veronica Gallegos DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2015

Solo

Female 18-49 Results
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Masters 1 145 Norman Puhuyaoma 18 4:52:56.504 4:52:56.504

Masters 2 144 Colin Poole 22 5:06:02.812 5:06:05.362

Masters 3 112 Kim Davidson 23 5:12:56.907 5:13:00.611

Masters 4 156 Randy Thorn 25 5:16:14.002 5:16:21.440

Masters 5 142 Kathryn Palangi 26 5:19:31.225 5:19:36.421

Masters 6 132 Larry Meadors 35 6:04:02.780 6:04:08.063

Masters 7 108 Sam Collier 36 6:07:33.675 6:07:36.230

Masters 8 152 Jenny Stinson 39 6:22:56.687 6:23:03.761

Masters 9 123 Francie Hill 40 6:27:29.639 6:27:33.222

Masters 10 121 Mike Hargis 45 6:38:34.691 6:38:35.900

Masters 11 105 Bill Beattie 49 7:06:42.689 7:06:52.730

Masters 12 119 Gloria Gunter 55 7:54:10.025 7:54:18.888

Masters 13 116 Joyce Gebhardt 57 7:57:59.146 7:58:06.923

Masters 14 139 Lori Neves 58 7:57:59.612 7:58:06.972

Masters 15 114 Nancy Emerson 59 8:06:58.753 8:06:58.753

Weiser River 50K 2015

Solo

Masters Results
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56 Andrea Simmonsen 149 18 Female 18-49 7:57:58.948 7:58:06.883

42 Andrea Sperberg 150 10 Female 18-49 6:32:32.776 6:32:39.700

49 Bill Beattie 105 11 Masters 7:06:42.689 7:06:52.730

6 Brady Johnson 127 6 Male 18-49 4:05:50.135 4:05:51.870

5 Brent Crumley 110 5 Male 18-49 4:04:34.059 4:04:36.564

7 Bryan Hurlbutt 126 7 Male 18-49 4:11:43.176 4:11:46.723

43 Chere Ostolasa 141 11 Female 18-49 6:32:32.807 6:32:40.004

22 Colin Poole 144 2 Masters 5:06:02.812 5:06:05.362

30 Daniel Barrett 104 20 Male 18-49 5:31:42.970 5:31:47.391

19 David Crosby 109 15 Male 18-49 5:01:37.477 5:01:43.155

24 David Tarkalson 154 17 Male 18-49 5:14:04.607 5:14:08.289

50 Day Doughman 113 24 Male 18-49 7:11:15.662 7:11:19.297

20 Dustin Matier 130 16 Male 18-49 5:02:47.097 5:02:53.793

9 Dustin Murray 137 9 Male 18-49 4:19:08.290 4:19:12.890

17 Eric Bultez 107 14 Male 18-49 4:44:19.253 4:44:19.253

52 Evan Anderson 101 26 Male 18-49 7:29:22.708 7:29:22.708

40 Francie Hill 123 9 Masters 6:27:29.639 6:27:33.222

16 Genny Gerke 117 3 Female 18-49 4:40:11.714 4:40:14.757

55 Gloria Gunter 119 12 Masters 7:54:10.025 7:54:18.888

51 James Jordan 165 25 Male 18-49 7:23:52.264 7:24:01.102

2 Jayk Reynolds 162 2 Male 18-49 3:54:26.376 3:54:28.451

39 Jenny Stinson 152 8 Masters 6:22:56.687 6:23:03.761

46 Jodi Meine 134 13 Female 18-49 6:41:04.953 6:41:08.821

DNS Joe Robinson 147 DNS Male 18-49 00:00.000

31 Joey Turmes 158 21 Male 18-49 5:38:44.275 5:38:53.191

57 Joyce Gebhardt 116 13 Masters 7:57:59.146 7:58:06.923

27 Julie Tinney 157 5 Female 18-49 5:20:24.496 5:20:24.496

12 Justin Nipko 140 12 Male 18-49 4:23:14.560 4:23:16.667

1 Kameron Ulmer 159 1 Male 18-49 3:11:32.048 3:11:32.048

26 Kathryn Palangi 142 5 Masters 5:19:31.225 5:19:36.421

DNF Kayla Meeker 133 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

33 Kevin Warner 160 23 Male 18-49 5:46:55.701 5:47:08.911

23 Kim Davidson 112 3 Masters 5:12:56.907 5:13:00.611

41 Kimberly Mcgourty 131 9 Female 18-49 6:30:47.265 6:30:51.670

48 Kolette Holcomb 124 15 Female 18-49 6:47:40.250 6:47:42.900

60 Kristine Goodman 118 19 Female 18-49 8:42:52.485 8:42:54.618

35 Larry Meadors 132 6 Masters 6:04:02.780 6:04:08.063

34 Laurel Hoops 125 6 Female 18-49 5:53:23.142 5:53:26.828

15 Lisa Hall 120 2 Female 18-49 4:29:58.388 4:30:02.710

58 Lori Neves 139 14 Masters 7:57:59.612 7:58:06.972

54 Maricela Davenport 111 17 Female 18-49 7:45:20.846 7:45:28.991

10 Mark Streeter 153 10 Male 18-49 4:19:29.803 4:19:35.743

32 Micah Ness 138 22 Male 18-49 5:41:18.031 5:41:18.031

47 Michele Kozel 128 14 Female 18-49 6:47:17.833 6:47:22.287

DNF Michelle Anderson 102 DNF Female 18-49 00:00.000

45 Mike Hargis 121 10 Masters 6:38:34.691 6:38:35.900

Weiser River 50K 2015

Solo

List by Name
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Weiser River 50K 2015

Solo

List by Name

28 Mitch Silvester 163 18 Male 18-49 5:21:46.901 5:21:52.155

59 Nancy Emerson 114 15 Masters 8:06:58.753 8:06:58.753

21 Nicole Pyle 146 4 Female 18-49 5:06:01.777 5:06:04.340

18 Norman Puhuyaoma 145 1 Masters 4:52:56.504 4:52:56.504

37 Patricia Stallsmith 151 7 Female 18-49 6:12:45.155 6:12:54.987

25 Randy Thorn 156 4 Masters 5:16:14.002 5:16:21.440

8 Raymond Mullenax 136 8 Male 18-49 4:14:19.332 4:14:21.986

61 Ronda Buckendorf 106 20 Female 18-49 8:42:55.915 8:42:55.915

13 Rudy Mendoza 135 13 Male 18-49 4:24:28.447 4:24:31.843

11 Ryan Anderson 103 11 Male 18-49 4:21:16.798 4:21:21.951

4 Ryan Lund 129 4 Male 18-49 4:02:58.198 4:02:59.683

29 Ryan Taylor 155 19 Male 18-49 5:28:31.754 5:28:33.938

36 Sam Collier 108 7 Masters 6:07:33.675 6:07:36.230

14 Serrah West 161 1 Female 18-49 4:25:03.641 4:25:08.765

53 Stephanie Heimberg 122 16 Female 18-49 7:40:25.503 7:40:33.834

44 Sylvia Wei 164 12 Female 18-49 6:37:11.446 6:37:19.391

38 Tanya Savage 148 8 Female 18-49 6:16:12.031 6:16:18.671

DNS Veronica Gallegos 115 DNS Female 18-49 00:00.000

3 Zeb Perez 143 3 Male 18-49 3:54:34.123 3:54:36.360
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Place

OA Team Name Bib

Place

Div Division

Chip

Time

Clock

Time

1 Pretty Pink Power Posse 20 1 50K Relay - Open 3:46:16.806 3:46:17.389

2 That Doesnt Smell Like Mud 21 2 50K Relay - Open 3:51:56.198 3:51:56.541

3 Young and the Restless 15 3 50K Relay - Open 4:01:25.695 4:01:25.695

4 Dirty Mamas 11 4 50K Relay - Open 4:12:17.872 4:12:17.872

5 Team CTC 22 5 50K Relay - Open 4:13:04.048 4:13:04.048

6 Bounce Jiggle Snap 13 6 50K Relay - Open 4:13:50.973 4:13:52.396

7 Trail Mix 5 7 50K Relay - Open 4:14:06.404 4:14:07.221

8 Trail Snails 10 8 50K Relay - Open 4:23:08.927 4:23:09.687

9 Amazing Road Runners of McCall 8 9 50K Relay - Open 4:25:53.260 4:25:53.873

10 Running Like the Winded 4 10 50K Relay - Open 4:36:15.857 4:36:16.748

11 Your Pace or Mine 23 11 50K Relay - Open 4:40:24.574 4:40:25.682

12 We Got The Runs 3 12 50K Relay - Open 4:42:23.609 4:42:24.278

13 5 Shades of Grey 1 13 50K Relay - Open 4:43:38.409 4:43:38.409

14 Rogue Runners 14 14 50K Relay - Open 4:49:36.959 4:49:38.559

15 Hotmesses 16 15 50K Relay - Open 5:01:08.167 5:01:09.550

16 I Thought This Was a 5K 12 16 50K Relay - Open 5:03:21.033 5:03:22.771

17 Run4Fun 7 17 50K Relay - Open 5:17:51.067 5:17:52.530

18 Run it Off! 6 18 50K Relay - Open 5:21:00.807 5:21:09.750

19 Hardcore Hoppers 9 19 50K Relay - Open 6:01:53.038 6:01:54.662

20 Team Afton and His Associates 2 20 50K Relay - Open 6:38:59.419 6:39:10.885

21 The Turtles Happy Together 18 21 50K Relay - Open 7:20:04.422 7:20:11.705

DNS Delta Bravos 17 DNS 50K Relay - Open 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Pullied Hammies 19 DNS 50K Relay - Open 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2015

50K Relay

Full Results
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Division

Place

Div Bib Team Name

Place

OA

Chip

Time

Gun

Time

Relay Open 1 20 Pretty Pink Power Posse 1 3:46:16.806 3:46:17.389

Relay Open 2 21 That Doesnt Smell Like Mud 2 3:51:56.198 3:51:56.541

Relay Open 3 15 Young and the Restless 3 4:01:25.695 4:01:25.695

Relay Open 4 11 Dirty Mamas 4 4:12:17.872 4:12:17.872

Relay Open 5 22 Team CTC 5 4:13:04.048 4:13:04.048

Relay Open 6 13 Bounce Jiggle Snap 6 4:13:50.973 4:13:52.396

Relay Open 7 5 Trail Mix 7 4:14:06.404 4:14:07.221

Relay Open 8 10 Trail Snails 8 4:23:08.927 4:23:09.687

Relay Open 9 8 Amazing Road Runners of McCall 9 4:25:53.260 4:25:53.873

Relay Open 10 4 Running Like the Winded 10 4:36:15.857 4:36:16.748

Relay Open 11 23 Your Pace or Mine 11 4:40:24.574 4:40:25.682

Relay Open 12 3 We Got The Runs 12 4:42:23.609 4:42:24.278

Relay Open 13 1 5 Shades of Grey 13 4:43:38.409 4:43:38.409

Relay Open 14 14 Rogue Runners 14 4:49:36.959 4:49:38.559

Relay Open 15 16 Hotmesses 15 5:01:08.167 5:01:09.550

Relay Open 16 12 I Thought This Was a 5K 16 5:03:21.033 5:03:22.771

Relay Open 17 7 Run4Fun 17 5:17:51.067 5:17:52.530

Relay Open 18 6 Run it Off! 18 5:21:00.807 5:21:09.750

Relay Open 19 9 Hardcore Hoppers 19 6:01:53.038 6:01:54.662

Relay Open 20 2 Team Afton and His Associates 20 6:38:59.419 6:39:10.885

Relay Open 21 18 The Turtles Happy Together 21 7:20:04.422 7:20:11.705

Relay Open DNS 17 Delta Bravos DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Relay Open DNS 19 Pullied Hammies DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Weiser River 50K 2015

Relay

Relay Open Results
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13 5 Shades of Grey 1 13 Relay Open 4:43:38.409 4:43:38.409

9 Amazing Road Runners of McCall 8 9 Relay Open 4:25:53.260 4:25:53.873

6 Bounce Jiggle Snap 13 6 Relay Open 4:13:50.973 4:13:52.396

DNS Delta Bravos 17 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

4 Dirty Mamas 11 4 Relay Open 4:12:17.872 4:12:17.872

19 Hardcore Hoppers 9 19 Relay Open 6:01:53.038 6:01:54.662

15 Hotmesses 16 15 Relay Open 5:01:08.167 5:01:09.550

16 I Thought This Was a 5K 12 16 Relay Open 5:03:21.033 5:03:22.771

1 Pretty Pink Power Posse 20 1 Relay Open 3:46:16.806 3:46:17.389

DNS Pullied Hammies 19 DNS Relay Open 00:00.000

14 Rogue Runners 14 14 Relay Open 4:49:36.959 4:49:38.559

18 Run it Off! 6 18 Relay Open 5:21:00.807 5:21:09.750

17 Run4Fun 7 17 Relay Open 5:17:51.067 5:17:52.530

10 Running Like the Winded 4 10 Relay Open 4:36:15.857 4:36:16.748

20 Team Afton and His Associates 2 20 Relay Open 6:38:59.419 6:39:10.885

5 Team CTC 22 5 Relay Open 4:13:04.048 4:13:04.048

2 That Doesnt Smell Like Mud 21 2 Relay Open 3:51:56.198 3:51:56.541

21 The Turtles Happy Together 18 21 Relay Open 7:20:04.422 7:20:11.705

7 Trail Mix 5 7 Relay Open 4:14:06.404 4:14:07.221

8 Trail Snails 10 8 Relay Open 4:23:08.927 4:23:09.687

12 We Got The Runs 3 12 Relay Open 4:42:23.609 4:42:24.278

3 Young and the Restless 15 3 Relay Open 4:01:25.695 4:01:25.695

11 Your Pace or Mine 23 11 Relay Open 4:40:24.574 4:40:25.682

Weiser River 50K 2015

Relay

List by Name
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